Data Sheet
April 2008
CW025 Dual Output-Series Power Modules:
36 Vdc to 75 Vdc Input; 25 W
The CW025 Dual Output-Series Power Modules use advanced,
surface-mount technology and deliver high-quality, compact,
dc-dc conversion at an economical price.
Features

application. No rights under  any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.
© 2008 Lineage Power Corporation, (Mesquite, Texas) Al l  International Rights  Reserved.
Ordering Information
Table 4. Ordering Information Table
Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Power Remote On/Off Logic Device Code Comcode
36 V—75 V ±5 V 25 W positive CW025AJ-M 107587230
36 V—75 V ±12 V 25 W positive CW025BK-M 107587248
36 V—75 V ±15 V 25 W positive CW025CL-M 107587255
36 V—75 V ±12 V 25 W negative CW025BK1-M 107637761
Optional features may be ordered using the device code suffixes shown below. To order more than one option, list
suffixes in numerically descending order followed by the -M suffix, indicating metric (M3 x 0.5 heat sink hardware).
The heat sinks designed for this package have an M prefix, i.e., MHSTxxx45 and MHSLxxx45 (see Thermal
Energy Management CC-, CW-, DC-, and DW-Series 25 W to 30 W Board-Mounted Power Modules Technical
Note).
Table 5. Options Table
Option Device Code Suffix
Short pin: 2.79 mm ± 0.25 mm
(0.110 in. ± 0.010 in.)
8
Isolated case ground pin 7
Negative logic remote on/off 1
Please contact your Lineage Power Account Manager or Field Application Engineer for pricing and availability.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 GE (General Electric):
  CW025ABK-M